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Monday  January 25 7p-11p Rehearsal/TBD Paramount Studio 4

Tuesday  January 26 COMPANY DAY OFF

Wednesday  January 27 7p-11p Rehearsal Paramount Studio 4

Thursday  January 28 7p-11p Designer Run-Through Greene Theatre / TBD

Friday  January 29 7p-10:30p TECH
10:30p-11p Production Meeting

11a-4p TECH
4p-5:30p Lunch

5:30p-10:30 PM TECH
10:30p-11p Production Meeting

11a-4p TECH
4p-5:30p Lunch

5:30p-10:30 PM TECH
10:30p-11p Production Meeting

7p-10:30p Tech/Dress
10:30p-11p Production Meeting

7p-10:30p Tech/Dress
10:30p-11p Production Meeting

7p-10:30p Tech/Dress
10:30p-11p Production Meeting

7:15p Fight Call
7:30p 1/2 Hour
8:00p Performance #1

7:15p Fight Call
7:30p 1/2 Hour
8:00p Performance #2

1:15p Fight Call
1:30p 1/2 Hour
2:00p Performance #3

7:15p Fight Call
7:30p 1/2 Hour
8:00p Performance #4

1:15p Fight Call
1:30 PM 1/2 Hour
2:00 PM Performance #5
3:30 PM STRIKE

Greene Theatre

Sunday

Saturday  February 6

 February 7

Thursday  February 4

Friday  February 5

Greene Theatre

Monday  February 1

Tuesday  February 2

Wednesday  February 3 Greene  Theatre

Greene  Theatre

Greene Theatre

Greene Theatre

Greene Theatre

Greene  Theatre

Greene Theatre

Greene Theatre

Saturday  January 30

Sunday  January 31


